

Present:- Complainant with counsel

Non-bailable warrant received back un-executed. Be
issued again for 6.11.17.

Purpose

Sushil Kumar Stenographer

(Mahesh Kumar)

JMIC Ferozepur. 16.8.17

UID. PB0289