

Present:- Complainant with counsel

Accused on bail with counsel

Perusal of file shows that bail bonds/surety bonds by accused were furnished on 14.6.17 but inadvertently his non-bailable warrants were issued. The error stands rectified and presence of accused has been marked today. Now to come up on 6.12.17 for consideration on notice.

Purpose

Sushil Kumar Stenographer

(Mahesh Kumar)

JMIC Ferozepur. 6.11.17

UID. PB0289