

Present:- Complainant with counsel

Proclamation under Section 82 Cr.P.C issued against the accused not received back. Be issued again for 15.2.18.

Purpose
Sushil Kumar Stenographer

(Mahesh Kumar)
JMIC Ferozepur. 15.1.18
UID. PB0289