

FCCB Vs Kattar Singh 1085

Present:- Complainant with counsel
 Accused on bail with counsel

 No evidence of the complainant is present. Request for adjournment made on behalf of the complainant. At request, case is adjourned to 21.08.2018 for evidence of the complainant.

Purpose
 Jyoti Stenographer

(Mahesh Kumar)
JMIC/FZR. 24.07.18
UID. PB0289